HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P 0. BOX 5435, ARLINGCTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE: IV #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Coplés). I-171 Yes, Nc
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
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1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ NGUYEN VAN Hdr
Last Middle First
— N~ N - - -~/
Current Address !{%[/62 B TRAN BINK T RoNG Fo @UAAAUL:_HO_Q!L'AUN/[/_
. N a
Date of Birth Place of Birth /
Previous Occupation(before 1975) MaToR

(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From 25/[ A 71;,[10 oﬂ /J;/ £/

3. SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address & Telephone

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:




S. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)
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(Listed on page 1)
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NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATICNSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :{(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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HOl bong Quan Trj
Board of Dlrectors

KHUC MINM THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH GiAQ
NCUYEN VAN IOt
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chdp Hanh T.U.
Executlve Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NGUYEN QUYNH GiAO
15t Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2ng Vxce-President

NGUYEN VAN CIOI
Secretary General

TRAN TH) PHUONG
Ueouty Secretary

MGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 Van poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

Date: APR 1 9 1989

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: NGUYEN VAN HOI (US Trainee)

Date of Birth:

IV #: Need IV# and LOI#

TIME IN RE-ED. __ 6 yrs

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely your

K inh Tho (Mrs.)

President
FAMILIFS OF ViET\ 5wt
POUTICAL PRISONERS o,
P.O BOX 5414

Enclosures.
ARNNGTON. VA 225004\

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by
as shown in the attachments. .

-~ It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared abo:




C&)JL , ODP CHECK FORM
A |
%\\P Date: 5’7 [ 6 / ¥K

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
State Department (ODP)
RP/RAP/SEA
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
0 -
~  Name: NGuyernw VaEan S (s aime, )
\\LDate of Birth: .
Address in W J22]C&® Taol Paie Thow,
DM%F R Rug, 40 M

Number of Accompanying Relatives:

Reeducation Time: é; Years Months Days
IV #
VEWL #
I-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.

Special List #

Sponsor:

Remarks: /

Sincerely,

KHUC MINH THO
Tel. # (0) - (H)



P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VZ 22205-0635
TELEPHONE :

—_— ke

Mim 198 2

Fgéy { Théng

- - !
/

Kinh géI :(ng\é QKé%ilféL\ ﬁJf£{C ?(LAAkﬂc

Thda 6ng/B5,

- Chung toi rat cam dong khl nnan duoc thd cua an/Ba
de ngay 9 _ - 8.

e Bpidu lam cho ~hung t6i vui mdng hdn la dddc hiet Ong/Ba
ven manh va kién t&1a chd ngay doan tu. '

2 2 -

\ Wac du dddng xé xa x01, cdch trd nqan trung, Ong/Ba van
nh3 den chung t01. De dap lai thlnh tinh dq, chung to1i ludn e
lnon lo xac t&gn c§ng v1ec,,hy vong m01 dién tien didd hoa dé
som dem lal ket gua mong muon.

- Tuy, nhlen, chung t01 thlen nghl Chl lo don phdong ddéc
nnﬁng van dé ve phia Cthg_tOJ, cou phdn bén pha, Ong/Ba nen
thh cdc td lo ve phan lien he cua minh thi mdi mong co két
qua tSt dep.

l

! L -
Hdn ndq} chung toi cung muon luu y Ong/Ba, van de n
te khongéphal la ot tl ~u chudnJ v1 vay ta nén tranh de cap
tJdl. Mong Ong/Ba hieu cho dicu nay.
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Cau chuc Ong/Ba may man va Xin giu vdng niem tin.
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